
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:40.424) 

No. 
81 

595 
50 

278 
59 

538 
226 
377 
94 

392 
184 
298 
189 
347 
800 
531 
317 
297 
82 

116 
57 
34 

177 
124 
969 
397 
898 
503 
761 
227 
52 

828 
498 
991 
103 
111 
212 
445 
147 

677 

Name 
Brian Hsu 
Cedric Grobben 
Cyrille Flury 
Thomas Vermijl 
Nicholas Adams 
Michael Kratzer 
Tom Koch 
Martin Krc 
Sven van der Mierden 
Valentin Ander 
Marco König 
Bas Vaessen 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Johannes Klein 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Florian Hellrigl 
Nico Müller 
Joey Rock 
Florian Badstuber 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Mathias Plessers 
Toni Hoffmann 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Jakub Teresak 
Emil Jepsen 
Stefan Badstuber 
Elias Stapel 
Oliver Kaas 
Jens Carlier 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
Jan Allers 
Mark Scheu 
Luca Pepe Menger 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Rosell Romero Joan Da
Timo Hermanutz 
Jakub Suk 

Tobias Steiner 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
FMB 
ACU 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
RFME 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMU 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
ACCR 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Cremona 

BEL/Opglabbeek 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

BEL/ Helchteren 

GBR/ London 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Šternberk 

NED/ Valkenswaar

ESP/ Ayegui 

GER/ Ansbach 

NED/ Swalmen 

GER/ Schloß Holte

AUT/ Steyr 

UKR/ Kijev 

AUT/ Telfs 

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/ 85139 

AUT/ Rietz 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/ Klüden 

CZE/ Chomutov 

DEN/ sonderborg 

GER/ Wettstetten 

GER/ Kettenacker 

GER/ Schwanstett

BEL/ Tremelo 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Maselheim 

GER/ Geisenfeld 

GER/ Nützen 

GER/ Grabenstette

GER/ Gotha 

GER/ Berching 

ESP/ Sant antoni d

GER/ Hildrizhause

CZE/ Beroun 

GER/ Auendorf 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

GPR Promo MX Team 

GPR Promo MX Team 

Team Damianik 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

SZA-STAV racing team 

Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Fastseats Kawasaki 

COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zauner 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

ADAC Pfalz 

Ferrotherm /JWD 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

DAM Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Hells.de 

Honda Meyer Racing 

- 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team-Honda-Waldmann 

MXC.de Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Team N

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KFV Kalteneck Holzgerlingen 

Motosport Chynov v ACCR 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
7 
7 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 

5 

Best Tm 
2:12.359 
2:13.608 
2:15.094 
2:15.101 
2:15.628 
2:15.750 
2:16.202 
2:16.315 
2:17.088 
2:17.472 
2:17.900 
2:18.023 
2:18.164 
2:18.171 
2:18.248 
2:18.345 
2:18.896 
2:19.631 
2:19.742 
2:19.926 
2:19.926 
2:20.087 
2:21.249 
2:21.301 
2:21.313 
2:21.901 
2:22.496 
2:22.878 
2:23.117 
2:23.604 
2:25.155 
2:27.208 
2:27.826 
2:27.840 
2:29.416 
2:29.437 
2:34.868 
2:36.279 
2:38.168 

2:43.922 

Diff 

1.249 
2.735 
2.742 
3.269 
3.391 
3.843 
3.956 
4.729 
5.113 
5.541 
5.664 
5.805 
5.812 
5.889 
5.986 
6.537 
7.272 
7.383 
7.567 
7.567 
7.728 
8.890 
8.942 
8.954 
9.542 

10.137 
10.519 
10.758 
11.245 
12.796 
14.849 
15.467 
15.481 
17.057 
17.078 
22.509 
23.920 
25.809 

31.563 

In Lap 
6 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
6 
8 
4 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 

5 

km/h 
47,734 
47,288 
46,767 
46,765 
46,583 
46,541 
46,387 
46,349 
46,087 
45,958 
45,816 
45,775 
45,728 
45,726 
45,700 
45,668 
45,487 
45,248 
45,212 
45,152 
45,152 
45,101 
44,730 
44,713 
44,709 
44,524 
44,338 
44,220 
44,146 
43,996 
43,526 
42,919 
42,739 
42,735 
42,285 
42,279 
40,796 
40,428 
39,945 

38,543 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 17 degrees, wet track 
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Int. 55. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:18 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

27.06.2015 13:00 
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Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 23/15
posted at:              h


